
Newsroom 
October 19, 2021
1
min  
General News

Perkins Coie Attorneys Mentioned in Global Legal
Chronicle—PharmaCann’s Merger With LivWell Holdings

Perkins Coie attorneys were mentioned in "PharmaCann's Merger With LivWell Holdings," an article in Global
Legal Chronicle, regarding their client, PharmaCann Inc., being acquired by LivWell Holdings, Inc., a multistate
cannabis cultivation and retail leader based in Colorado.

The Perkins Coie deal team was led by mergers and acquisitions partners Kester Spindler and Danielle Fortier,
M&A counsel David Martinez, M&A associates Blake Schell, Hannah Schuppner, and cannabis regulatory
senior counsel Andrew Kline, cannabis regulatory partner Barak Cohen, and cannabis regulatory associate
Jasmine Wetherell.

Contact

David A. Martinez

Partner
DMartinez@perkinscoie.com      206.359.3303    

Blake B. Schell

Counsel
BSchell@perkinscoie.com      303.291.2397    

https://perkinscoie.com/newsroom
https://www.globallegalchronicle.com/pharmacanns-merger-with-livwell-holdings/
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/david-martinez
mailto:DMartinez@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3303
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/blake-b-schell
mailto:BSchell@perkinscoie.com
tel:303.291.2397


Hannah Schuppner

Associate
HSchuppner@perkinscoie.com      303.291.2355    

Andrew J. Kline

Senior Counsel
AKline@perkinscoie.com      303.291.2307    

Barak Cohen

Partner
BCohen@perkinscoie.com      202.654.6337    

Jasmine Wetherell

Partner
JWetherell@perkinscoie.com      310.788.3294    

Explore more in

Mergers & Acquisitions      Cannabis Law   

https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/hannah-schuppner
mailto:HSchuppner@perkinscoie.com
tel:303.291.2355
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/andrew-j-kline
mailto:AKline@perkinscoie.com
tel:303.291.2307
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/barak-cohen
mailto:BCohen@perkinscoie.com
tel:202.654.6337
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/jasmine-wetherell
mailto:JWetherell@perkinscoie.com
tel:310.788.3294
https://perkinscoie.com/services/mergers-acquisitions
https://perkinscoie.com/industries/cannabis-law

